
GCSE EXAM TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2022

Date Start time Subject
Mon 16 May 09:00 Religious Studies

Mon 16 May 13:15 Sociology

Mon 16 May 13:15 Computer Science

Tue 17 May 09:00 Science (Biology) Paper 1

Wed 18 May 09:00 English language

Thu 19 May 09:00 History

Thu 19 May 13:15 Drama

Fri 20 May 09:00 Maths(non calculator)

Fri 20 May 13:15 Business Studies

Mon 23 May 09:00 Geography

Tue 24 May 09:00 French listening

Tue 24 May 09:45 French reading

Tue 24 May 13:15 PE

Tue 24 May 13:15 Sports Studies

Wed 25 May 09:00 English literature

Wed 25 May 13:15 Media Studies

Thu 26 May 09:00 Spanish listening

Thu 26 May 09:45 Spanish reading

Thu 26 May 13:15 Religious Studies

Fri 27 May 09:00 Science (Chemistry) Paper 1

Fri 27 May 13:15 Computer Science

Mon 06 June 09:00 Child Development

Tue 07 June 09:00 Maths (calculator)

Tue 07 June 13:15 Geography

Wed 08 June 09:00 English literature

Thu 09 June 09:00 History

Thu 09 June 13:15 Science (Physics)  Paper 1

Fri 10 June 09:00 English language

Fri 10 June 13:15 PE

Fri 10 June 13:15 Sociology

Fri 10 June 13:15 Japanese listening

Fri 10 June 14:00 Japanese reading

Mon 13 June 09:00 Maths (calculator)

Mon 13 June 13:15 Creative Imedia

Mon 13 June 13:15 Business Studies

Tue 14 June 09:00 Geography

Tue 14 June 13:15 Media Studies

Wed 15 June 09:00 Science (Biology) Paper 2

Wed 15 June 13:15 Design and Technology (Product Design and Textiles)

Thu 16 June 13:15 French writing

Fri 17 June 09:00 Spanish writing

Mon 20 June 09:00 Science (Chemistry) Paper 2

Mon 20 June 13:15 Japanese writing

Mon 20 June 13:15 Food Technology

Tue 21 June 09:00 History

Tue 21 June 13:15 Dance

Wed 22 June 09:00 Music

Thu 23 June 09:00 Science (Physics) Paper 2


